0o 3t | 6lIEO0

Estimate and Certification for Payment WS EQC q’(ﬂﬂ/(d\g

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION - PROJECT 13318

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 161180
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13318
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 150 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 3 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 1/8/2018 Total Contract Time 150 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 6/7/2018  Spent Days 82 days 557
Estimate Cut Off Date: 3/30/2018 Days Remaining 68 days
Date of Estimate: 4/3/2018
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,677,560.37 ¢
2. Approved Change Orders: $ -
$ -
$ .
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: 3 2,677,560.37
B. Earnings to Date: .
1. Previous Work Completed: 23.4% Previous Earnings: $ 626,782.02 ¢
2. Work Completed this Period: 11.4% Earnings this Period: $ 304,483.78 | A 500
3. Work Completed to Date: 34.8% ~ '
4. Materials On Site: $ - y,
Total Earnings: $ 931,265.80 v
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 931,265.80 $ 93,126.58
Total Payments Due: $ 838,139.22
Less Previous Payments: $ 564,103.82
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 274,035.40 ) pQrits

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: _W W Date: 4-9-18
Contractor

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true pnd correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 4-12-2018

Approved By:

Approved By:

Date: Pf’///}//‘f{'




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SPRING GREEN BLVD - ROUNDABOUT
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 3.0
301 JACKSON ST. NOTICE TO PROCEED: January 8, 2018
RICHMOND, TX 77469 APPLICATION DATE: March 30, 2018
PROJECT NUMBER: 1807
DISTRICT: FORT BEND MUD 58 ALLGOOD OWNER ID:
PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318
APPLICATION PERIOD: TIME USED THIS APP: 30
FROM: March 1, 2018 TIME USED TO DATE: 82
TO: March 30, 2018 CONTRACT TIME: 150
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 4.00 REV. CONTRACT TIME: 150
APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 0.00 PERCENT USED: 54.7%
For and in consideration of the sum of $274,035.40 , representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVD
EXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request
dated March 30, 2018 covering all such work from 03/01/18 to 03/30/18 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby
certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been
paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of
any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against
all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials
furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 2,677,560.37
2. Net change by Change Orders

Subtotal Net change by Change Orders $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $ 2,677,560.37
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $ 931,265.80
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work $ 93,126.58
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 838,139.22
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT $ 564,103.82
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ['$ 274,035.40 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 1,839,421.15
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on, April 9, 2018 by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 9th day of April ,2018.
P L { 'i A )f VAL AA——
Notary Public for the State of Texas

My Commission Expires:_5-8-2018



€ ON 153 Aed -D84-£L08T 810Z/6/¥ v
00621798 | (00'621'79% | AVMmavod 1violans| o]
(8os1sgs)  (o0zzT) %0 00'0$ - 00°0% PPIL $ 00'z21 AS ALIYDNOD AFH0100 12
(ozost'vs)  (00%) %0 00'0$ - 00°0% SOPHO'T  § 00'% va (12 4dAL) SAWVYH NVI¥LSAdad 02
(02919'%1%) (00%T) %0 00°0$ - 00°0% SOF¥O'T  § 00°v1 v (2 adAL) SAWYY NVIYLSIaad 61
(oz'1pe'ss)  (00'021) %0 00°0% # 00°0$ 1S%¥ $ 00'0Z1 AS NTYMAAIS ALIUINOD 81T
(osgzo't)  (00°SZ¥) %0 00°0$ - 00°0% e $ 00°SZ¥ A1 g4N0 ITIVLNNON AT
(00°066%) (00081) %0 00°0$ - 00°0% 05's $ 00°08T A1 g4n) @a1amoa 91
(060£6'92$)  (00°SPI'IT) %0 00°0$ - 000% 'z $ 00°SYITT A1 4N ILIIINOD AIDY0ANIAY ST
(ozwpr'zs)  (00°55¢€) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ 09 $ 00°'SSE A1 HALLND %2 949N2 JIHLITONOW  #T
(099vv'Lzs)  (000LE) %0 00°0$ - 00'0% BT'PL $ 00°0LE AS SHAAVA LIYIINOD €T
(ge1z911$)  (0002L1) %0 000% - 00'0$ 16'59 $ 00°LLT AS SAVMAARA LTVHASY 2T
(8¥'990'9%)  (00°Z6) %0 00°0$ - 00°0$ ¥6'59 $ 0026 AS SAVMIAIIA ALTYONOD 1T
(06v91'9%8%) (00004112} %0 00°0$ Z 00°0$ L6'6E $ 00704112 AS (N18) LNIWIAV LIYIONOD 01
(00'98£'95%)  (00°00£'€2) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ e $ 00°00££Z AS FavyDans aaZrgavis dnr - 6
(0zv80'9.8) (00'0E) %61 00%69'L1$ 00°00T 00769'L1%$ ¥6'9L1 $  0000T 00°0£5 NOL (%9)dWIT 8
(21798's01$) (00°Z¥0'T) %0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 110t $ 00°£¥0T NOL (AMVIOdWAL) ISVa¥ovVId £
(19zeo'vzs) (001%2) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ 17201 $ 00'THZ NOL (AMYHOdWIL) DYWH 9
(e6'5£0'29%)  (00°€99) %0 00'0% - 00'0% 11101 $ 00'£99 NOL (uontsuen jeydsy) 4sva dovid S
(sg0se'ees)  (00°588) %0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 12207 $ 00°58¢ NOL (NOLLISNVYL LTVHdSY) DVWH  +
(0z'e69'cvs)  (000065T) %0 00°0% 5 00°0% 8¥'LT $ 00°065T AS (,o1)asvaxdatd €
(00's69'z$)  (00°004) %E8  00'SLY'ETS 00°005'E 00'SLY'ETS 58°€ $ 00°005€  00°00ZF AD INAMINVEWE 2
(oo'sza'L$)  (000S6) %I8  00'096CE$ 00°000% 00096'ZE$  ¥Z'8 $ 000000% 00°0S6% AD NOILVAVOXT AVMAVOY T
Avmavod| o]
00660'T5 | i STYAOWIY Tv.LoLans] 4
(ss¥6+%) (o0'1) %0 00°0% = 00°0$ SS6Y $ 00T v (ATOHNVIN) TUNLINYLS JAOWIY ¥
(99727 18)  (00'FET) %Ey  00°660'T$ 00°00T 00001  00°0% 66701 $ 007EZ A1 (3d1d) FUNLONYLS TAOWHY €
(01'686%) (002) %0 00°0$ - 00°0% S5¥6¥ $ 007 v (LATIND 3¥NLONYLS JAOWAY €
(vor00%28)  (0089£4€) %0 00°0% . 00°0% 86'T $ 00'89LE AS LNIWIAVd ONILSIXT 40 JAOWIY T
stvaowau| gl
L6'80E'SYTS | E ANOZ NHOM ® NOLLYHVdad LIS TvLoLdns] v
(0£'66£$) (o0011) %0 00'0$ = 00°0$ £9°€ $ 00°0TT a1 (1as) (N1 +2) (AMYW AVdZM  TT
(00'680'1%) (00-00€) %0 00°0$ = 00'0$ £9'€ $ 00°00€ a1 (1as) (N1+2) (M) AW AVd ZM TT
(0z'c0¥$) (00'0z€) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 9Z'T $ 00°0Z€ 41 (Hsva) (N18) (M) YW AV ZM 0T
(0L LFV$) (007028) %0 00'0% o 00°0% 12'T $ 00'0LE a1 (1as) (NI18) (M) UW AVd ZM 6
(00°056'1%) (00'0sZ'E) %0 00°0% - 00'0% 090 $ 00°0SZ€ a1 (1as) (NI #) (A) MUW AVdZM 8
(00'0£2$) (007002) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ ST'T $ 00002 41 (Loa) (NI #) (M) MHW AVAZM £
(00°5+9%) (00°S20°T) %0 00°0% 2 00°0% 09°0 $ 006201 A1 (1as) (NI1%) (M) UMW AVdZM 9
(00'98.%) (00°0TET) %o 00°0% - 00°0% 09°0 $ 00701ET 41 Orag) (N1#) (M) WAV ZM S
(atzoo'zs)  (00°2) %09  LTEGSOTS 0o'e 007 60'TES'ES 60°TES'E  $ 00T 00°'s oW TOULNOD DIAVEL ¥
00°0% = %00T  00°000'6LT$ 00T 001 00°0% 00°000'6TT § 001 ST NOLLYZITIEOW €
00°0% 7 %00T  00°LBZT'VI$ 00'ET 00'1T 00’8612 00660T $ 00T 00°ET v DNIZINYD ANV ONYVATD €
SETILS 00T %002 0L'8Z¥'T$ 002 00 000 SERIL $ 00'T va NOIS Lodfodd T
INOZ HHOM ¥ NOLLVHVd3dd aLis| v
AINTUALIIA | IONTYIAAIA [ TdW0D | FLVd oL ALVA 0L [oWATdd| OWSIHL | 301Md LINN | OWSIHL | ALD LINA NOLLAI4DSAa ON
LWV IVLOL | ALDTVLOL % LAV IVIOL |ALDTVIOL | ALO |LWVTVLOL [ LOVILNOD ALD INOD

€ ON 353 Aed -D94-/08T - "INI "0 NOILINYLSNOD Q00D TV



€ ON 353 Aed -294-£081 8102Z/6/v ¥
(0£'69.%) (o0'1) %0 00°0$ = 00°0$ 0£'69L $ 00’1 vd AAVOIYaVe 11 AdAL LANVIWHAd T
SONDYVIW LNAIWAAVA ANV ONINDIS| o]
[srerosizs | [eoszovezs] A9VNIVAA Tv.LoLans] 4]
(00°s8) %58 08'LZE'ETS 00'58% 08'LZE'ETS 8¥'LT $ 0058t 00045 41 (N1%) (08 3TNAdHIS) (DA) LINANOD T2
(05 EP1LY) (o0'1) %0 00'0% - 00°0% 0S'EFTL § 00'tT va (1) (#x S) TAL) LYS 1€
Fe'19%%$)  (00T) %0 00°0$ % 00°0$ v6'I9VY  $ 00T va (1:%) (NI 8%) (Il AL) LdS 02
00°0$ - %00T  ZTHIEL'TS 002 002 00°0% 12°898 $ 00 vd (1:9) (N1#2) (11 AL) JMS 6T
00°0% = %00T  79'€Z6'S$ 00T 002 00°0% 181967 § 002 va (1:9) (N1 9€) (11 AL) LS 8T
00°0% - %00T  8L'96L$ 00T 00'1 00'0% 8L'96L $ 00T vi (t:%) (N1 #2) (I AL) LYS LT
(8L1581%) (002) %05 8/ TISE'T$ 00 002 00°0% 6859 $ 00'% va (1:9) (N1 8T) (Il AL) 1MS 9T
(00'zostzg) (00°€1) %8E 00°ZET'ETS 008 008 00°0% 00%59T  § 0012 va LAINI . 8-9, 9dAL ST
(ozz9e'1s)  (00T) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ 9LZIE'T  § 00T vd LAINI V. AdAL  #T
(ogzre'ss)  (00%) %98  08'9LF'LYS 00'vZ 00'12 09'v£6'S$ 0Z'8L6'T § 00€ 0082 v ATOHNYW QUVANVLS .0, 3dAL €1
(ze'8.%) (0ozrs) %E8  9LE6ES 00'945'E 00945 00°0% 11°0 $ 00'88Z% A1 (L334 0T 0L S) WALSAS ALIIVS HONTYL 2T
(gesze'erg)  (00101) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 8ELET $ 00'T0T A1 (NI 8¥) AdId TVLIW dALYDN¥Y0D 1T
(F¥e6v'78) (0091) %0 00°0% g 00°0% +8'551 $ 0097 A1 (N18%) (111 SSv12) adId ILIYINOD dIDMOANITY 0T
00°0$ » %00T  £8'00S'ZS$ 00'6+S 00'6¥S  00°0$ £9'G6 $ 00'6%S A1 (N19€) (111 S5V12) AdId ALAYINOD AIIHOANIAY 6
(00'8%9'5%) (0000T) %E6 09'102'08% 000Z¥'T 000Z%'T  00°0% 8495 $ 000251 A1 (N1#2) (111 SSVT1D) AdId ALTYINOD IDUOANITY 8
(g96egzs)  (007%9) %22 99'86.$ 0081 00'81T 00°0$ LEYY $ 00'Z8 41 (N181) (111 SSV12) AdId ALIUINOD AFIHOANITY £
00°0$ 7 %00T  6Z'SLZ'¥ITS 00'€09 627'SLTVITS  EFTLT $ 00°€09 00°£09 a1 (Ld ¥ X L4 S AIND X0 INOD 9
00°0$ - %001  #EGEL'EBS 00€0F 00'€0F  00°0$ 8L°L0Z $ 00°€0t A1 (L4 €XLd ) AIND XO0HINOD  §
00°0$ = %001  ZO'0EEFZIS 00'€L9 00'€L9  00°0% Y481 $ 00'EL9 A1 (L4ZX1d¥) AIND X089 INOD  +
(8Le8%'09%) (00°8LE) %95 P8TRYLLS 00'+8Y 00¥8Y  00°0% 10091 $ 00°298 A1 (LAZX L€} ATND X009 INOD €
(osc0s'ee$)  (00°SZH) %0 00°0% o 00°0$ Z¥'E6 $ 00'sZY AS INIAVd 4d0TS €
00°0$ E %001 00°'880'15% 00°002'9 00'880'T15$ +2'8 $ 00002'9 000029 AD NOILYAVOXA TANNVHD T
avNivial 4]
[ooos ] [ooos ] NOLLVNIWNTIL TvLorans] ]
(0¥ 15%'6%) (001) %0 00°0% g 00'0% ov'1sk'e  § 00T va (0) 2o (2)ss (SS) 09 08+/0%Z ¥ AL AYSDTd L
(ovssezs)  (002) %0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0L8TF'T  $ 002 vd NOUdV HLIM (226291) 9 AL X009 ANNOYD 9
(o6zv9'zs)  (000£0'T) %0 00'0% B 00°0% ¥ $ 000£L0T a1 aaLyINSNN (8'0N) HOLONANOD TVII4L2d1d  §
(s6'ZEL%) (00's¢s) %0 00°0% = 00°0% LET $ 00'SES A1 24v4d (8 'ON) 4OLONANOD TYIIMLIATA  +
(00zes'0T$)  (00°008) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ VLET $ 00°008 A1 {N12) (08 31nadHIS) (DAd) LINANOD €
(ov'1¥v'0z$)  (00%) %0 00°0% - 00°0% SEOTT'S § 00% va S (M00¥) 8-105 (VSAL) WY I AU NI T
(0+'zse's$) (00°0%) %0 00°0% - 00'0% 18'802 $ 00°0% a1 (N1 0€) (370d 11l AMOY) LAVHS T1HA T
NoLLYNIWnTTI| 3]
[soaTT2s | [ooos ] dddMms Tviolans| d|
(0z'660'1$)  (00°0%) %0 00'0% - 00'0% 8Y'LT $ 00°0% A1 SWVA AL MI0H £
(00096'01%)  (0070008) %0 00°0% - 00°0% LET $ 000008 a1 1AV AL 114 IDH04ANIAY 9
(z6'204'82%)  (00'1S9TT) %0 00'0% . 00°0% ¥ $ 00°1S911 41 aosyorg s
(szgog'os)  (00°S) %0 00'0$ : 00'0% SLELET  § 00'g av DNIQFES HYTNW-04AAH  +
(£L2S2%) (00g2) %0 00°0$ - 00°0% 6601 $ 00°€Z vd Z A9V.LS-HAIYNYE NOLLDALOYd LAINI €
(zz9tes) (002) %89 06'ThLS$ 00°ST 00°ST 00°0% 9t'6¥ $ 0022 vd T ADVLS-HA1dHvd NOLLDALOYd LAINI €
(o6'20€'z)  (00012) %LE SLELETS 00°SZT 00'SZT  00°0% 6601 $ 00°SEE AS SSHDDV NOLLONYLSNOD QIZITIdVLs T
dddms| a
AONIYALAIA | IINTYIAAIA [ TdWoD |  ALVd oL ALVA 0L |OWATHd| OWSIHL 4014d LINN | OWSIHL | ALD LINA NOLLdI42s3d ON
LWV TVLOL | ALOTVLOL % LWV TVLOL |ALDTVIOL | ALD | LWVTVLOL | LOVYLNOD ALD LNOD

€ ON 353 Aed -D94-£08T - "ON| “02 NOILINYLSNOD AO0OTIY



€ ON 353 Aed -D84-£081 810Z/6/v ¥
b NAA | 1qIA0UddY
% LT 08'S9Z'1€6% 8L EBY'VOES TV.LOL ANVHD)]
41vd oL Lydlodd HLNOW SIHL TV.LOL
08'S92'1£6% B8L'E8Y'V0ES

00°0$ 00°0$ SWALI'TYNOLLIGAy Tvioldns| H

00°0$ 00°0$ SONINUVIN LNIWIAAVA ANV ONINDIS Tv.LoLdns| o

8T'E19'81L 69'G79VETS A9VNIVHA TV.LOLANS| 4

00'0% 00°0% NOLLVNINNTII TV.LOLINS K|

S9'STT'Z$ 00°'0% dddmsTviordans| a

00°'6Z1'¥9% 00°6Z1'¥9% AVAMAVOH TV.LOLENS J

00'660'T$ 00°0$ STVAOWAY TvioLdns| 4

L6'B0E'SHIS 60'62.'S$ ANOZ YHOM 8 NOLLVIVdIdd ALIS Tv.ioldns| V

[ooos ] [ooos ] SWALI TYNOLLIAAV Tv10Lans] H|

(0096993)  (00°09%) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ 0981 $ 00°09¢ NOL ANVS Q4ZITI9V.LS LNSWaD ¥
(000T1$) (oootT) %0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 001 $ 00011 AD avi1sIvas €
(ooosz'ers) (00°0SE) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ 00°SS $ 00°0S€ AS (,8) ILIYINOD LHONTHLS ATHYVA HOIH €
(00°00£$) (00'00€) %0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00T $ 00°00€ a1 ONMALYMId T

sWaLITvNoLLlaav| H|

[ooos ] [ooos ] SONDIVIN LNTIWIAVd ANV DNINDIS TvLoLans] 9]

(szz1s$) (00s81) %0 00°0% = 00°0% 58€ $ 00581 vd (MOTT3A) NOLLNE D144V4HL QASIVY ¥ 0T
(s€859%) (o0 141) %0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 58°E $ 00°TLT va (ALIHM) NOLLNE D144VYL 3SIVH ¥ 61
(09°65£T%) (000£¢8) %0 00'0% » 00°0% Ak $ 00°0€E va (v-v) (I AL) MUVIN AV 434 .7 8T
(0ZFL11$) (00's582) %0 00'0% - 00°0$ ZT¥ $ 00'582 va (4-2) (Il AL) MUV AVd 434 . % LT
(8£0¥¥'s$) (00799) %0 00'0% - 00'0% £¥'28 $ 00'99 va (4L a1h) (N19€) (M) 1 ALMYW AVD 9T
(zreoszs)  (00°LT) %0 00°0$ 2 00°0$ 9£'651T $ 00°L1 va (adom) (M) TALMHW AV ST
(+Z¥E6'1S) (oo'11) %0 00'0% = 00°0% $8'SLT $ 00°'TT vd (moydvy 3189n0a) (M) 1 ALMYWAVD  #T
(z45052%) (0061) %0 00°0$ 7 00°0% 88'TET $ 0061 va (Mmouuv) (M) TALMYW AV €1
(0L0681%)  (00°0LE) %0 00°0$ . 00°0% 116 $ 00°0LE 41 (a@1s) (NI #2) (M) 1 ALMMW AVd 2T
(scevbrrs)  (00'szz) %0 000% - 00°0$ 115 $ 00°'SZZ 41 (Hsva) (N1 #2) (M) TALYYWAVA 1T
(0g809291%) (0008Z'€) %0 00°0% = 00°0% 1T'S $ 00°08Z¢ 41 (@18) (NI #2) (M) TALMYW AV 0T
(00%¥9'1%) (000¥L'2) %0 00°0% = 00°0$ 09°0 $ 00°0¥LE a1 (@1s) (NI #) (M TALYYW AV 6
(0T'6Z5%) (00'0LE) %0 00°0% 2 00°0% s $ 00°0LE 41 (Lod) (N18) (M) TALMYWAVd 8
(ozstres)  (00009€'27) %o 00°0% - 00°0$ FAms $ 0009€2 a1 (a1s) (N18) (M) T ALYIWAVD 2
(00°050'1%) (00052T) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ 090 $ 00°0S4T A1 (a1s) (N1#) (M) TALNIW AVd 9
(009z%$) (00°009) %0 00°0% = 00°0% 140 $ 00009 a1 (Loa) (NI#) (M) TALNYW AV S
(00°zs8$) (000Z¥'1) %o 00°0% = 00°0% 09°0 $ 000Z%T a1 OHE) (NT+) (M) TALMMWAYD ¥
(yz'z8L'61$)  (00°8%) %0 00°0$ E 00'0% ETZlk $ 008t vd SNDIS WAKWINIWNTY €
(00%85'1%) (00009'1) %o 00°0% = 00'0% 660 $ 000097 A1 (MOTTdA) 84N AALNIVd €

AONTHIAAIA | ONTYIAAIA | TdWod |  JLVd oL ALVA 0L |OWAdYd| OWSIHL | 3DId LINN | OWSIHL | ALD LINO NOLLJIMDS3d ON
LWV IVLOL | ALDTVLOL % LWVTVLOL |ALDTVIOL| ALD |1WVTVLiOL | LOVILNOD ALD INOD

€ ON 353 Aed -284-/08T - "DNI “0D NOILINYLSNOD AO0OTIV



